CALENDARIO DE EGRESOS

FEDERAL 2018 / 2518832116

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO
JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

1,212,422.07
1,661,620.98
1,320,571.98
1,745,812.98
1,093,516.00
1,150,339.08
1,370,702.00
1,453,390.00
1,224,970.00
1,427,375.00
1,236,836.00
2,733,372.91

TOTAL

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
s
S

17,630,929.00 S



