

CALENDARIO DE EGRESOS

FEDERAL 2018 / 2518832116		
ENERO	\$	1,212,422.07
FEBRERO	\$	1,661,620.98
MARZO	\$	1,320,571.98
ABRIL	\$	1,745,812.98
MAYO	\$	1,093,516.00
JUNIO	\$	1,150,339.08
JULIO	\$	1,370,702.00
AGOSTO	\$	1,453,390.00
SEPTIEMBRE	\$	1,224,970.00
OCTUBRE	\$	1,427,375.00
NOVIEMBRE	\$	1,236,836.00
DICIEMBRE	\$	2,733,372.91
TOTAL	\$	17,630,929.00
	\$	-